
$3,159,933 - 6635 Wagners Vineyard Trail, Windsor
MLS® #1949752 

$3,159,933
5 Bedroom, 6.50 Bathroom, 6,094 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

Windsor Gardens, Windsor, WI

Fully finished and ready to move in now!
Marten Building & Design exquisite zero entry
ranch parade home w/ added inspiration from
Design Studio 584. Enjoy the stunning sunsets
from private deck that overlooks in ground
pool, creek, experience natures wildlife in your
own backyard. Estate includes 5 beds, 7
baths, 2 full kitchens, butler's pantry, 3 w/d, 3
fireplaces, private wine vault w/ custom brick &
cedar, relaxation rm, hot tub, 2 private in-law
suites, 2 garage stairs to LL, beauty salon.
Primary bedroom has private access from
garage, oversized walk in closet w/ laundry,
luxury soaker tub, private sauna, oversized
walk in shower & private patio door to 500sqft
deck. Oversized garages for main & LL
access, 15+ stalls. Features on this home are
endless, see attached docs for more!

Listing Courtesy of Tnt Realty Group, Llc

Built in 2022

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 251

MLS® # 1949752

Price $3,159,933

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 6.50

Full Baths 6



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 6,094

Acres 0.89

Year Built 2022

Type Single Family

Style Ranch

Assessed Value $300

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $6

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Stone, Other

Community Information

Address 6635 Wagners Vineyard Trail

MLSÂ® Area WINDSOR - T

Subdivision Windsor Gardens

City Windsor

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53590

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Great room,
Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub, Water softener
inc, Security system, Sauna, Hot tub, Internet - Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air, In Floor Radiant Heat, Zoned Heating

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 3+ fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Patio, Pool - in ground

Amenities

Garages Access to Basement, 4+ car, Additional Garage, Garage Door > 8 ft,
Garage stall > 26 ft deep, Attached, Heated, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Waterfront Stream

Golf Course No

School Information



District Deforest

Elementary Call School District

Middle Deforest

High Deforest

Room Dimensions

Living Room 22x24

Kitchen 24x22

Dining Room 11x16

Family Room 13x12

Master Bedroom 13x17

Second Bedroom 12x12

Third Bedroom 11x13

Fourth Bedroom 12x12

Additional Information

Zoning res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft2,869

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 3,225

Total Finished SqFt 6,094

Terms Restrictions/Covenants

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


